
13

Service Manual

Technical Information

5. Electrical Part

5.1 Wiring Diagram

Symbol Symbol Color Symbol Symbol Color Symbol Name

WH GN Green CAP

YE Yellow BN Brown COMP Compressor

RD Red BU

YEGN Yellow/Green BK / /

VT Violet OG Orange / /

6361268408
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GWH09TA-S3DNA1D/O

GWH12TB-S3DNA1D/O

GWH12TB-S3DNA1F/O
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5.2 PCB Printed Diagram
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Bottom view
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Top view

Outdoor unit

Bottom view

1 Interface  of reactor 5 9 13
terminal HPP

2
Interface of electronic 

6 10
wire

14 Temp. sensor

3 Interface of fan 7 11 15

4 8 12 16
compressor

1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9

10

11

12

13141516


